www.pomonaelectronics .com
Sales: (909) 469-2900 FAX: (909) 629-3317 Tech. Support: (800) 241-2060
© 2001 Pomona Electronics. Specifications and prices subject to change without notice. Printed in U.S.A.
40
Coaxial Cable Assemblies and Breakouts
Co
ax
ia
l
Ca
b
le
 A
ss
em
b
li
es
 a
n
d
 B
re
ak
ou
ts
®
Part No. Cable Type Length PRICE
2BA-18 Two Conductor Twisted 18" 13.75
2BA-24 Pair, 18 AWG, .250" O.D. 24" 13.75
2BA-36 36" 13.75
2BA-48 48" 15.25
2BA-60 60" 15.25
2BC-18 RG58C/U, .195" O.D. 18" 12.90
2BC-24 24" 12.90
2BC-36 36" 12.90
2BC-48 48" 13.95
2BC-60 60" 13.95
RATING: 1400 VRMS: +50˚C (+131˚F) Max.
MULTI-STACKING DOUBLE BANANA PLUG CABLES
MULTI-STACKING DOUBLE BANANA PLUG, ONE END ONLY
RATING: +55˚C (+131˚F) Max.
Part No. Cable Type Length PRICE
1326-A-60 Two Conductor Twisted 60" 11.50
Pair, 18AWG, .250" O.D.
RG58C/U, .195" O.D. 60" 11.50
90503
ACCESS
Extended
RATING: 270VDC/90 VAC, +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: Shielded Microphone Cable
MULTI-STACKING DOUBLE BANANA PLUGS
ON RETRACTILE (COILED) CORD
Part No. Length PRICE
3864-48 48" 25.20
3864-60 60" 25.20
3864-72 72" 26.25
MULTI-STACKING DOUBLE TO MULTI-
STACKING SINGLE BANANA PLUGS
RATING: 300 VRMS, +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: Two Conductor Twisted Pair,
18 AWG, .250" O.D.
Part No. Length PRICE
1368-A-18 18" 21.40
1368-A-24 24" 21.40
1368-A-30 30" 21.40
1368-A-36 36" 21.40
1368-A-48 48" 22.45
1368-A-60 60" 22.45
TWO CONDUCTOR SHIELDED BALANCED LINE
RATING: 1000 VRMS, +55˚C (+131˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: Two Conductor Shielded
Twisted Pair, .231" O.D.
Part No. Length PRICE
1167-18 18" 27.85
1167-24 24" 27.85
1167-30 30" 27.85
1167-36 36" 27.85
1167-48 48" 29.10
1167-60 60" 29.10
90495
ACCESS
RATING: 1400  VRMS, +55˚C (+131˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
Part No. Length PRICE
2239-C-24 24" 24.15
2239-C-36 36" 24.15
2239-C-48 48" 25.20
2239-C-60 60" 25.20
CABLE TYPE: RG58C/U .195" O.D.
DOUBLE BANANA PLUG TO STACKING PIN TIP PLUGS
Part No. Length PRICE
2BC-PP-18 18" 18.65
2BC-PP-24 24" 18.65
2BC-PP-36 36" 18.65
2BC-PP-48 48" 19.95
2BC-PP-60 60" 19.95
1326-C-60
1.55
.75
1.55
.75
1.55
.75
1.55
.75
5.00
1.55
4.00
1.55
.75
MULTI-STACKING BANANA PLUGS, TWO EACH END
6.00
1.30
1.55
.75
1.35 ø .080
8.00
90565
ACCESS
90587
ACCESS
90539
ACCESS
90553
ACCESS
90568
ACCESS
See chart on page 32 for additional cable specifications.
DOUBLE BANANA PLUG WITH SAFETY SHROUDS
1.61
Fits Digital Multi-meters and other instruments.
Part No. Length PRICE
6283-C-12 12" 12.50
6283-C-24 24" 12.50
6283-C-36 36" 12.50
6283-C-48 48" 13.10
6283-C-60 60" 13.70
Offset design designates hot and ground leads
Black and red banana plug shrouds
Molded strain relief for long life
Fits most DMM and other instruments with
shrouded jacks
MIL spec coaxial cable
Overvoltage CAT II, 600V, 5A per IEC1010-2-031
All dimensions are in inches unless otherwise noted.
L
Cable length is measured from the inside edges of the connectors.
NEWNEW
90916
ACCESS